



NSE5_FAZ-6.4^{Q&As}

Fortinet NSE 5 - FortiAnalyzer 6.4

Pass Fortinet NSE5_FAZ-6.4 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.geekcert.com/nse5_faz-6-4.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Fortinet Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

On the RAID management page, the disk status is listed as Initializing.

What does the status Initializing indicate about what the FortiAnalyzer is currently doing?

- A. FortiAnalyzer is ensuring that the parity data of a redundant drive is valid
- B. FortiAnalyzer is writing data to a newly added hard drive to restore it to an optimal state
- C. FortiAnalyzer is writing to all of its hard drives to make the array fault tolerant
- D. FortiAnalyzer is functioning normally

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://fortinetweb.s3.amazonaws.com/docs.fortinet.com/v2/attachments/4cb0dce6-dbef-11e9-897700505692583a/FortiAnalyzer-5.6.10-Administration-Guide.pdf> (40)

QUESTION 2

FortiAnalyzer reports are dropping analytical data from 15 days ago, even though the data policy setting for analytics logs is 60 days.

What is the most likely problem?

- A. Quota enforcement is acting on analytical data before a report is complete
- B. Logs are rolling before the report is run
- C. CPU resources are too high
- D. Disk utilization for archive logs is set for 15 days

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://forum.fortinet.com/tm.aspx?m=138806>

QUESTION 3

What are the operating modes of FortiAnalyzer? (Choose two)

- A. Standalone
- B. Manager
- C. Analyzer
- D. Collector

Correct Answer: CD



QUESTION 4

An administrator has moved FortiGate A from the root ADOM to ADOM1. Which two statements are true regarding logs? (Choose two.)

- A. Analytics logs will be moved to ADOM1 from the root ADOM automatically.
- B. Archived logs will be moved to ADOM1 from the root ADOM automatically.
- C. Logs will be presented in both ADOMs immediately after the move.
- D. Analytics logs will be moved to ADOM1 from the root ADOM after you rebuild the ADOM1 SQL database.

Correct Answer: BD

Reference: [https://community.fortinet.com/t5/Fortinet-Forum/FW-Migration-between-ADOMs/m-p/32683? m=158008](https://community.fortinet.com/t5/Fortinet-Forum/FW-Migration-between-ADOMs/m-p/32683?m=158008)

QUESTION 5

Which two statements are true regarding fabric connectors? (Choose two.)

- A. Configuring fabric connectors to send notification to ITSM platform upon incident creation is more efficient than third-party information from the FortiAnalyzer API.
- B. Fabric connectors allow to save storage costs and improve redundancy.
- C. Storage connector service does not require a separate license to send logs to cloud platform.
- D. Cloud-Out connections allow you to send real-time logs to public cloud accounts like Amazon S3, Azure Blob , and Google Cloud.

Correct Answer: AD

[Latest NSE5_FAZ-6.4 Dumps](#)

[NSE5_FAZ-6.4 PDF Dumps](#)

[NSE5_FAZ-6.4 Exam Questions](#)